
176 MVyiCIPAL BOOKKEEPINO AXD AUDITIXG

Sinking Fund

Bank Interest

Dog Tags
Licenses

Cemetery Lot Sales

Scale Receipts

Town Hall Maintenance Account

Sundry Unclassifi'ed Expenditures

Fines and Fees

Poll Tax
Quarantine and Public Health

Street Lighting

Hydrant Rents

Salaries—Secretary-Treasurer

Auditor

Assessor

Constable

Cemetery Keeper
Charity

Legal

Police Department Expenses

Scavenging

Contractor's Drawbacks
Outstanding Cheques

Cemetery—Asset Account

Maintenance Account

Insurance

Election Expenses

General Fund
Postage and Telegrams

Maintenance of Teams
Sidewalks aii<l Crossings— Maintenance

Account

Fire Hall—Maintenance Aoc;ount

Printing and Statiorery

Street Sprinkling

Parks, Maintenance Account

Sewage Disposal Plant, Maintenance Act.

Grants

Sewers—Maintenance Account

Electric Light—Sales

Debenture Interest

Debenture Redemption . .

.

Depreciation

Coal

3,413.13

1,411.98

372.55

135.27

172.80

2,700.00

1,800.00

1,800.00

200.00

100.00

900.00

800.00

fi87.70

134.66

156.97

123.20

2,000.00

20.65

286.64

62.75

84.69

968.45

1,335.30

615.68

248.97

281.60

170..33

216.34

292.40

136.50

2,423.60

1,613.50

1,482.50

6,222.95

182.75

965.00

70.00

81.40

104.00

116.00

1,593.23

2,122.85

21,314.76

210.90

16.246.20


