Sinking Fund	3,413.13	
Bank Interest	1,411.98	
Dog Tags		182.75
Licenses		965.00
Cemetery Lot Sales		70.00
Scale Receipts		81.40
Town Hall Maintenance Account	372.55	
Sundry Unclassified Expenditures	135.27	
Fines and Fees		104.00
Poll Tax		116.00
Quarantine and Public Health	172.80	
Street Lighting	2,700.00	
Hydrant Rents	1,800.00	
Salaries—Secretary-Treasurer	1,800.00	
Auditor	200.00	
Assessor	100.00	
Constable	900.00	
Cemetery Keeper	300.00	
Charity	687.70	
Legal	134.56	
Police Department Expenses	156.97	
Scavenging	123.20	
Contractor's Drawbacks		1,593.23
Outstanding Cheques		2,122.85
Cemetery—Asset Account	2,000.00	
Maintenance Account	20.65	
Insurance	286.64	
Election Expenses	62.75	
General Fund		21,314.75
Postage and Telegrams	84.69	
Maintenance of Teams	968.45	
Sidewalks and Crossings- Maintenance		
Account	1,335.30	
Fire Hall-Maintenance Account	615.68	
Printing and Stationery	248.97	
Street Sprinkling	281.60	
Parks, Maintenance Account	170.33	210.90
Sewage Disposal Plant, Maintenance Act.	216.34	
Grants	292.40	
Sewers-Maintenance Account	136.50	
Electric Light—Sales		16,246.20
Debenture Interest	2,423.60	
Debenture Redemption	1,613.50	
Depreciation	1,482.50	
Coal	6,222.95	